
2 for the Road 2.5 mi

Grp 6 FABCEMS A-S-C-DSR S2 CC SRSCCA

Grp 6 Official Results

Race started at 17:11:52

Heartland Park Topeka.07 confi 2.500 Miles

6/14/2008 04:00 PlVta

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

DNF
DNF

No.

96
01
37

3
0

42
56
59

PIC
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Class
CSR
SRSCCA
FS
FM
DSR
FC
FE
FB

Name
Mike Mcginley
Jason Mabee
C. William Kephart
Charles Dillon
Deane Todd
Allen Dale
Richard Stephens
Michael Stephens

City/State
Overland Park (•
Clinton MO
Colorado Sprinc
Desoto KS
Eldon MO
Manhattan KS
Tulsa OK
Muskogee OK

Start Pos
1
5
0
6
7
4
2
3

Reg
KCR
KC
Colo
KC
StL
KAN
Neok
Neok

member i
297151
336724
218084
338859
38761
207570
349691
316614

Laps
14
14
13
12
10
7
6

Total Tm
23:13.190
23:59.302
24:24.498
26:57.670
26:43.623
23:27.034

9:54.812
1.618

make/model
RADICAL SR<:
Vandiemen Sr
Vestal 09F
Star Fm
Legrand Dsr N/
VanDieman
VanDiemen Ft
StohrFlOO

Announcements
New Track Record (1:38.195) for FE by Richard Stephens.
New Track Record (1:40.471) for SRSCCA by Jason Mabee.
New Track Record (1:44.977) for FS by C. William Kephart.
Car 37 loses Midam points and moved to last in class

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by

46.112 90.440 1:37.887 91.943 96 - Mike Mcginley

Chief of Timing & Scoring Gini Ragan

Chief Steward, Ken Patterson

Sanction # 08-RS-92-S
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