or the	Road	2.5 m	ni								Sorted on Lap
Grp 6	FABC	EMS	A-S-C-D	SR S2 CC SRSCC	A Heartla	nd Park T	opeka	,07 confi 2.	500 Mi	les	
Grp 6 Official Results								PM			
	starte		7:11:52 Class	Nama	Citu/State	Start Dag	Bee	members	Lana	Total Tm	maka/madal
Pos	96	PIC	CSR	Name	City/State	Start Pos	KCR	297151	<u>Laps</u> 14	23:13.190	make/model RADICAL SR4
2	01	1	SRSCCA	Mike Mcginley Jason Mabee	Overland Park I Clinton MO	5	KC	336724	14	23:59.302	Vandiemen Sr
3	37	1	FS	C. William Kephart	Colorado Sprinc	0	Colo	218084	13	24:24.498	Vestal 09F
4	3	1	FM	Charles Dillon	Desoto KS	6	KC	338859	12	26:57.670	Star Fm
5	0	1	DSR	Deane Todd	Eldon MO	7	StL	38761	10	26:43.623	Legrand Dsr N
6	42	1	FC	Allen Dale	Manhattan KS	4	KAN	207570	7	23:27.034	VanDieman
DNF	56	1	FE	Richard Stephens	Tulsa OK	2	Neok	349691	6	9:54.812	VanDiemen Fe
DNF	59	1	FB	Michael Stephens	Muskogee OK	3	Neok	316614		1.618	Stohr F100

Announcements

New Track Record (1:38.195) for FE by Richard Stephens. New Track Record (1:40.471) for SRSCCA by Jason Mabee. New Track Record (1:44.977) for FS by C. William Kephart. Car 37 loses Midam points and moved to last in class

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Spd	Best Lap by
46.112	90.440	1:37.887	91.943	96 - Mike Mcginley
Chief of Timing & S	Scoring Gini Ragan		In a second second as	Orbits 4
Chief Steward, Ke	n Patterson			www.amb-it.com
Sanction # 08-RS-	92-S			www.mylaps.com
				Licensed to: KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP